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| Carrera Nocturna de el Palmar
Recorrido unico (6000 m) - 18-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GARCIA MIRALLES, JOSE EUGENIO

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JACOB MANUEL Absoluto

JIMENEZ ANDREU, JOSE JUAN
CANOVAS NICOLAS, DIEGO

GOMEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO

CANDEL GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
MOLINA MOLINA, MIGUEL

NICOLAS MUNOZ, PEDRO

MARTINEZ SERRA, JORGE

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
SERRANO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
NICOLAS MUNOZ, DANIEL

CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
GONZALEZ LAJARIN, AARON

CANTON CLARES, JESUS

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE

LOZANO NAVARRO, MANUEL

LOPEZ HERNADEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
BALANZA PEREZ, ADRIAN

PEREZ SANCHEZ, INMACULADA

BOX MONTERO, ENRIQUE

LOPEZ GARCIA, JORGE

JARA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
SERRANO ROCHEL, ANGEL

LOPEZ MOTOS, ANTONIO

AGUERA LOPEZ, JUAN

GIL MELGAREJO, ANDRES

PLANO MORA, RAMON

SANCHEZ GOMEZ, PEDRO FRANCISCO
PEREZ ESTRADA, JULIAN

PARRA PASTOR, ANDRES
HERNANDEZ ACEITUNO, JESUS
ALCARAZ RUBIO, JOSE LEANDRO
MARIN MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO JESUS
OLIVA VALERO, ANGEL

SEGURA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MUNUERA CARAVACA, JUAN

JOVER GALVEZ, JUAN PATRICIO
TOMAS MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PALMA NOGUERA, JOSE JAVIER
ESTRADA BERNAL, JUAN MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ ALCARAZ, ANDRES

SANCHEZ VALENCIANO, RAFA

Categoria S PC Club

Absoluto h 1 C.AMANDARACHE CARTAGENA
h 2 INDEPENDIEN

Absoluto h 3 GURUMISTER MOON
Absoluto h 4 TRIATLON SANTOMERA
Absoluto h 5 GRUPOALCARAZ
Absoluto h 6 MISTER MOON
Absoluto h 7 UCAM ATLHEO CIEZA
Absoluto h 8 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 9 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 10 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 11 SPOR-TI
Absoluto h 12 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 13 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 14 THEATEAM
Absoluto h 15 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
Absoluto h 16
Absoluto h 17 CLUB TRIATLON VOLVO STIHL
Absoluto h 18 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 19 RUNNING MRW
Absoluto m 1 CLUBTRIATLON SANTOMERA
Absoluto h 20 AD.ERGOBIKE-MANUBIKE
Absoluto h 21 #SKULLRUNNERS
Absoluto h 22
Absoluto h 23 GRUPOALCARAZ
Absoluto h 24
Absoluto h 25 BEYOND THE RACE
Absoluto h 26 TRESPICOSTRAIL
Absoluto h 27
Absoluto h 28 CORRABIRRAS
Absoluto h 29 MIMETA, 42K
Absoluto h 30
Absoluto h 31 CORREMOS POR LA VIDA
Absoluto h 32 SKULLRUNNERS
Absoluto h 33
Absoluto h 34 LIMON RUNNERS
Absoluto h 35
Absoluto h 36
Absoluto h 37 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 38 INDEPENDIENTE
Absoluto h 39
Absoluto h 40
Absoluto h 41
Absoluto h 42 CHYRRYTEAM
Absoluto h 43 CHYRRYTEAM
Absoluto h 44
Absoluto h 45
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Tiempo
00:20:30
00:20:44
00:21:05
00:21:43
00:21:47
00:21:55
00:22:08
00:23:07
00:23:15
00:23:28
00:23:55
00:24:01
00:24:09
00:24:13
00:24:48
00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:14
00:25:28
00:25:41
00:25:56
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:11
00:26:23
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:05
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:50
00:27:50
00:27:50
00:27:51
00:27:52
00:27:54
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:52
00:29:10

Ritmo
03:25
03:27
03:30
03:37
03:37
03:39
03:41
03:51
03:52
03:54
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:12
04:14
04:16
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:23
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:35
04:35
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:48
04:51



C | Carrera Nocturna de el Palmar
Recorrido unico (6000 m) - 18-06-2016

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
47 86 NICOLAS GRACIA, JESUS MARIANO Absoluto h 46 IRONSWEAT 00:29:17 04:52
48 109 ROJAS MENDOZA, JOHN Absoluto h 47 00:29:21 04:53
49 45 HELLIN GOMEZ, PEDRO Absoluto h 48 INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:41 04:56
50 78 MOLINA INIESTA, JESUS Absoluto h 49 BEYOND THE RACE 00:29:43 04:57
51 70 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN Absoluto h 50 C.D.FILIPPEDES MORATALLA 00:29:45 04:57
52 96 PENALVER MOMPEAN, PEDRO Absoluto h 51 INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:53 04:58
53 102 PEREZ VELASCO, JOSE JAVIER Absoluto h 52 00:29:59 04:59
54 63 LUCAS HERRERA, EVA MARIA Absoluto m 2 40RUN 00:30:01 05:00
55 54 JIMENEZ IBANEZ, MARI CARMEN Absoluto m 3 00:30:20 05:03
56 107 RODRIGUEZ, JORGE Absoluto h 53 00:30:20 05:03
57 122 TORRES ALARCON, MANOLO Absoluto h 54 INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:32 05:05
58 80 MORENO MOLINA, JORGE Absoluto h 55 INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:33 05:05
59 71 MARTINEZ MAYA, MIGUEL ANGEL Absoluto h 56 INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:33 05:05
60 83 NAVARRO ALCARAZ, ANTONIO Absoluto h 57 REAL SOCIEDAD CLUB DE CAMPO 00:30:42 05:07
61 89 NOGUERA MORENO, MARIA DOLORES Absoluto m 4  INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:50 05:08
62 10 BELANDO MANZANERA, ANA MARIA Absoluto m CORREMOS POR LA VIDA 00:30:52 05:08
63 48 HERNANDEZ ROCA, AIDA Absoluto m CORREMOS POR LA VIDA 00:30:52 05:08
64 42 GONZALEZ VERA, DARIO Absoluto h 58 00:31:18 05:13
65 49 IBANEZ BAUTISTS, MONICA Absoluto m 7 INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:18 05:13
66 23 ESPINOSA ARANDA, ANTONIO Absoluto h 59 REAL SOCIEDAD CLUB DE CAMPO 00:31:20 05:13
67 116 SANCHEZ ZAMORA, MARIA DE LOS ANGEL Absoluto m 8 00:31:20 05:13
68 47 HERNANDEZ ERROZ, PEDRO MANUEL Absoluto h 60 CIUDADANOS RUNNERS 00:31:37 05:16
69 93 ORTIZTOVAR, LOLA Absoluto m 9 00:31:56 05:19
70 6 APARICIO SOLANO, MANUEL Sub-18 h 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:24 05:24
71 106 RIZO MUNOZ, JOSE Absoluto h 61 00:32:24 05:24
72 44 GUERRERO PONCE, ANGEL Absoluto h 62 C.A ELPALMAR 00:32:27 05:24
73 43 GUERRERO ALBERO, ANGEL Sub-18 h 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:28 05:24
74 24 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, CESAR Absoluto h 63 CORREMOS X LA VIDA 00:32:47 05:27
75 91 ORENES HERNANDEZ, JUAN PEDRO Absoluto h 64 CORREMOS POR LA VIDA 00:32:48 05:28
76 84 NAVARRO CLEMENTE, JERONIMO Absoluto h 65 DECAMPO 00:33:11 05:31
77 82 MUNOZ VIVES, ALBERTO Absoluto h 66 00:33:24 05:34
78 114 SANCHEZ VICENTE, SALVADOR Absoluto h 67 00:33:47 05:37
79 110 RUSSO, CRISTINA Absoluto m 10 MIMETA42K 00:34:02 05:40
80 34 GARFIA ESCANDON, VIRGINIA Absoluto m 11 00:34:11 05:41
81 40 GOMEZ GUARDIOLA, MARIA CAMPOS Absoluto m 12 CHYRRYTEAM 00:34:18 05:43
82 9 BARQUERO HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Absoluto m 13 00:34:33 05:45
83 3 ALCARAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN MARIA Absoluto m 14 TRIATLON GUERRITA 00:34:39 05:46
84 38 GOMEZ FIGAL, MARIO Absoluto h 68 00:34:59 05:49
85 64 MANZANERA HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO Absoluto h 69 CIUDADANOS RUNNERS 00:34:59 05:49
86 126 |, Absoluto m 15 00:35:00 05:50
87 105 RAMIREZ PARRA, JOSE ANTONIO Absoluto h 70 00:35:00 05:50
88 1 ABELLAN NICOLAS, DANIEL Absoluto h 71 CIUDADANOS RUNNERS 00:35:00 05:50
89 8 BARNUEVO RUIZ, DIEGO Absoluto h 72 00:35:00 05:50
90 11 BERNABE LORCA, JUAN MIGUEL Absoluto h 73 CIUDADANOS RUNNERS 00:35:01 05:50
91 124 VALERO MOYA, LAURA Absoluto m 16 00:35:04 05:50
92 76 MAYOL ESCOBAR, JUAN ANTONIO Absoluto h 74 00:35:04 05:50
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Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
93 67 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA Absoluto m 17 INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:08 05:51
94 131 , Absoluto m 18 00:35:15 05:52
95 72 MARTINEZ MAYOL, FRANCISCO Absoluto h 75 00:35:59 05:59
96 30 GARAULET RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL Absoluto h 76 CIUDADANOS RUNNERS 00:36:01 06:00
97 22 ESCRIBANO PASTOR, ENCARNACION Absoluto m 19 CORREPLAZAS 00:36:06 06:01
98 77 MELGAREJO BUENDIA, JOAQUIN Absoluto h 77 CORREDOMINGOS 00:36:06 06:01
99 128 Absoluto h 78 00:36:13 06:02
100 127 , Absoluto h 79 00:36:13 06:02
101 55 JIMENEZ LOZANO, SANDRA MARIA Absoluto m 20 INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:30 06:05
102 36 GIL MELGAREJO, LAURA Absoluto m 21 00:37:28 06:14
103 73 MARTINEZ MORCILLO, LUISA Absoluto m 22 00:37:46 06:17
104 69 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE DAMIAN Absoluto h 80 00:38:18 06:23
105 51 INIESTA SANCHEZ, SILVIA Absoluto m 23 EQUIPO 00:38:29 06:24
106 111 SANCHEZ ALMARCHA-MORENO, LOURDES Absoluto m 24 CORREPLAZAS 00:38:37 06:26
107 21 CUTILLAS HERRERO, INMACULADA Absoluto m 25 00:38:49 06:28
108 125 VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, YASMINA Absoluto m 26 INDEPENDIEN 00:39:26 06:34
109 27 FRUTOS, ISABEL Absoluto m 27 00:39:47 06:37
110 32 GARCIA LUJAN, MARIA DEL MAR Absoluto m 28 CORREPLAZAS 00:43:23 07:13
111 14 CALERO MUNOZ, PATRICIA Absoluto m 29 00:46:00 07:40
112 120 SOLA DURAN, JOSE MARIA Absoluto h 81 00:46:00 07:40
113 123 TURPIN SANCHEZ, MARIA DOLORES Absoluto m 30 00:46:02 07:40
114 100 PEREZ LOPEZ, PAQUI Absoluto m 31 00:46:19 07:43
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